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Anlage
Am Sportplatz, 56645 Nickenich
F - tc-nickenich@gmx.de

Hallenadresse

i

F-

Sportwart/in
Welter, Eugen
T 0176 56586309 eugen.welter@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in
Daun, Friedhelm
T +491739367610 friedhelm.daun@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Geurten, Marc

T 01737700435 marcgeurten@onlinehome.de
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Herren 65 1 (4er)
MF: Helmut Prca; T 02632-81377
mechthild.prca@online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Uenzen, Dieter

Prca, Helmut

Li Ranzi, Salvatore (ITA)
Kutz, Wolfgang
Roch, Jirgen
Schulden, Karl-Heinz
Dr. Lortz, Edwin
Meurer, Robert
Weller, Bernd
Deboy, Erich

Stelter, Winfried
Lammerich, Werner
Damrau, Jurgen

14 Roder, Winfrid

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

[ e
w N P O

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

15752693
15805004
15904976
15305388
15305480
15805045
15006128
15505351
15505491
14251143
15452297
15352150
15605082
14906251

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK8,7
LK10,0
LK12,1
LK17,8
LK18,2
LK21,7
LK21,1
LK20,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK25,0
LK23,1
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